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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 584113A300
HYUNDAI S584113A300A
KIA 584112Y300
KIA S584113A300

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO 08A44610
BREMBO 08A44610
A.B.S. 08A44611
BOSCH 0986479126
BOSCH 0986479126
ASHUKI by Palidium 09931150
ALANKO 10305379
AKRON-MALO 1110246
AKRON-MALO 1110246
CAR 1421158
EUROREPAR 1618870980
EUROREPAR 1618870980
EUROREPAR 1636922880
EUROREPAR 1636922880
sbs 1815203414
VALEO 197027
VALEO 197027

NK 203414
METELLI 230592C
METELLI 230592C
ATE 24011002861
ZIMMERMANN 285351220
FEBI BILSTEIN 31362

FEBI BILSTEIN 31362
HELLA PAGID 355111421
HELLA PAGID 355111421
MEYLE 37155230027
MEYLE 37155230027
BENDIX 521032
AUGROS 5290304P
HELLA 530032887
HELLA 530032887
PAGID 54340
BENDIX 562454B
CHAMPION 562454CH
CHAMPION 562454CH
JURID 562454J
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OEM Cross Reference

JURATEK

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
KEY PARTS
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
National
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO
NAPA

DON

Hi-Q

LPR
WAGNER
WAGNER

HYU116
J3310511
J3310511
KBD4366
LVBE306Z
MDC1545
MDC1545
NBD1090
ND6038
ND6038
PBD8580
PCD10772
SD1052
T2037P
WGR14931
WGR14931
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